
low vibrationquiet runningself draining

HIGH PERFORMANCE

SELF DRAINING

SPA BATH Pumps

Turbo-Tech Bath Pump Features

 Anodised Motor Body

 Thermal Protection

 Inbuilt Pneumatic or Electronic Bath Top Control options

 Excellent Performance

 Electronic Keypad available in two styles

 IP55 Rated

 Special Anti-Vibration Feet integrated

 40mm Unions included

Turbo-Tech Bath Pumps help reduce water temperature loss through 

hydraulic action and friction control within the pump wet section.

Available in Pneumatic and Electronic versions for simple topside control
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Model Power/HP Volt/Hz

Current 

Amps

Flow 

L/min

Pressure 

Metre Control

750E 1.0hp
750watt

1.0HP

240v

50Hz
3.2 350 10.8

750E 1.0hp  

- Electronic on/off

750watt

1.0HP

240v

50Hz
3.2 350 10.8

900E 1.25hp
900watt

1.25HP

240v

50Hz
4.1 400 11.6

900E 1.25hp  

- Electronic on/off

900watt

1.25HP

240v

50Hz
4.1 400 11.6

1100E 1.5hp
1100watt

1.5HP

240v

50Hz
4.8 440 12.8

1100E 1.5hp  

- Electronic on/off

1100watt

1.5HP

240v

50Hz
4.8 440 12.8

 Air Switch Control      Keypad Control

Turbo-Tech Bath Pump Performance
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