



## HIGH PERFORMANCE SELF DRAINING SPA BATH PUMPS



low vibration

## Available in Pneumatic and Electronic versions for simple topside control

## Turbo-Tech Bath Pump Features

- Anodised Motor Body
- Thermal Protection
- Inbuilt Pneumatic or Electronic Bath Top Control options
- Excellent Performance
- Electronic Keypad available in two styles
- IP55 Rated
- Special Anti-Vibration Feet integrated
- 40mm Unions included

Turbo-Tech Bath Pumps help reduce water temperature loss through hydraulic action and friction control within the pump wet section.

## Turbo-Tech Bath Pump Performance

Model	Power/HP	Volt/Hz	Current Amps	Flow L/min	Pressure Metre	Control
750E 1.0hp	750watt 1.0HP	240v 50Hz	3.2	350	10.8	•
750E 1.0hp - Electronic on/off	750watt 1.0HP	240v 50Hz	3.2	350	10.8	•
900E 1.25hp	900watt 1.25HP	240v 50Hz	4.1	400	11.6	•
900E 1.25hp - Electronic on/off	900watt 1.25HP	240v 50Hz	4.1	400	11.6	•
1100E 1.5hp	1100watt 1.5HP	240v 50Hz	4.8	440	12.8	•
1100E 1.5hp - Electronic on/off	1100watt 1.5HP	240v 50Hz	4.8	440	12.8	•

Air Switch Control
Keypad Control





